
Kindergarten Registration        
Support Sessions

Are you in need of support to register 
your child for kindergarten in 2025 and 
2026?

Hume City Council is hosting a series of sessions to 
answer questions and offer support. No appointments 
are necessary. 

Visit Hume’s Kindergarten page at                             
www.hume.vic.gov.au/kindergarten for more 
information on registering your child.

Please see the attached timetable for days/sessions.

Interpreters Available.

http://www.hume.vic.gov.au/kindergarten


Visit us at any of the below registration sessions for support completing your kindergarten application, 
choosing preferences, or if you want to know more about the kindergarten program.

BROADMEADOWS 
Broadmeadows Library 
1093 Pascoe Vale Road, Broadmeadows Tuesday 9/7/2024 11.00am-1.00pm

Broadmeadows Central Shopping Centre
1099-1169 Pascoe Vale Rd, Broadmeadows (near KMART) Wednesday 3/7/2024 10.00am-4.00pm

CRAIGIEBURN
Aitken Hill Community Centre 
20 Waterview Blvd, Craigieburn Tuesday 2/7/2024 12.00pm-2.00pm

Hume Global Learning Centre – Craigieburn 
75-95 Central Park Ave, Craigieburn

Friday 28/6/2024
Tuesday 16/7/2024

11.00am-1.00pm
11.00am-1.00pm

Newbury Child and Community Centre 
440 Grand Blvd, Craigieburn Thursday 27/6/2024 1.00pm-3.00pm

DALLAS
Dallas Brooks Primary Hub
26-36 King Street, Dallas

Thursday 25/7/2024
Friday 26/7/2024

10.00am-11.30am
12.30pm-2.00pm

GREENVALE

Greenvale West Community Centre 
7 Ventura Way, Greenvale Monday 1/7/2024 1.00pm-3.00pm

KALKALLO
Kalkallo Community Centre 
33 Toyon Rd, Kalkallo Thursday 11/7/2024 12.00pm-2.00pm

Kalkallo North Community Centre
24 Koeks Vista, Kalkallo Monday 8/7/2024 12.00pm-2.00pm

MEADOW HEIGHTS
Bethal Primary Community Hub
26-52 Eldorado Cres, Meadow Heights Thursday 18/7/2024 9.15am-11.00am

Meadow Heights Primary Hub
46-60 Paringa Boulevard, Meadow Heights

Thursday 18/7/2024
Wednesday 30/7/2024

10.00am-11.30am
10.00am-11.30am

MICKLEHAM
Mickleham North Community Centre 
82-90 St Georges Blvd, Mickleham Friday 28/6/2024 2.00pm-4.00pm

Mickleham South Community Centre
125 Brosard Road, Mickleham Thursday 4/7/2024 10.00am-12.00pm

ROXBURGH PARK
Bluebird Way Kindergarten
12-14 Bluebird Way, Roxburgh Park Thursday 27/6/2024 10.00am-12.00pm

Roxburgh Park Village
250 Somerton Road, Roxburgh Park (between ANZ & Gong Cha)

Wednesday 10/7/2024 10.00am-4.00pm

SUNBURY
Dulap Wilim Community Hub
13 Leichardt St, Sunbury Wednesday 17/7/2024 10.00am-12.00pm

Hume Global Learning Centre - Sunbury
44 Macedon St, Sunbury Monday 1/7/2024 10.00am-12.00pm


